
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8127 24.1700 23.8127 4,030,233,216.05 0.1118

20/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.7009 24.0565 23.7009 4,031,121,151.59 -0.7549

19/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.4558 24.8227 24.4558 4,138,006,990.67 -0.0816

18/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.5374 24.9056 24.5374 4,168,349,414.80 -0.1440

15/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.6814 0.0000 0.0000 4,192,817,235.45 -0.0020

14/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.6834 25.0538 24.6834 4,171,733,852.45 -0.2104

13/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.8938 25.2673 24.8938 4,220,148,140.70 0.2734

08/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.6204 24.9898 24.6204 4,262,585,988.13 -0.1546

07/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.7750 25.1467 24.7750 4,311,627,397.43 0.4621

06/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.3129 24.6777 24.3129 4,200,356,492.16 -0.1745

05/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.4874 24.8548 24.4874 4,199,368,378.14 0.1147

04/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.3727 24.7384 24.3727 4,167,796,572.87 0.4647

01/08/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.9080 24.2667 23.9080 4,134,421,461.39 -0.8505

31/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.7585 25.1300 24.7585 4,288,946,272.42 0.3682

30/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.3903 24.7563 24.3903 4,235,079,006.38 -0.1359

29/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.5262 24.8942 24.5262 4,247,518,641.87 0.2612

25/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.2650 24.6291 24.2650 4,191,478,719.54 0.0721

24/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.1929 24.5559 24.1929 4,164,987,339.06 0.2869

23/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.9060 24.2647 23.9060 4,158,151,404.90 0.0456

22/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8604 24.2184 23.8604 4,168,012,085.94 -0.4272

21/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.2876 24.6520 24.2876 4,262,437,648.97 0.0940

18/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.1936 24.5566 24.1936 4,246,572,647.46 0.0389

17/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.1547 24.5171 24.1547 4,249,436,476.53 0.3074

16/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8473 24.2051 23.8473 4,169,496,962.76 -0.1381

15/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.9854 24.3453 23.9854 4,152,759,301.07 0.3213

14/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.6641 24.0192 23.6641 4,142,766,615.18 -0.1173

11/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.7814 24.1382 23.7814 4,210,593,482.91 -0.2799

09/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 24.0613 24.4223 24.0613 4,297,885,405.46 0.1927

08/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8686 24.2267 23.8686 4,312,532,796.30 0.0106

07/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8580 24.2160 23.8580 4,489,177,391.19 -0.0723

04/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.9303 0.0000 0.0000 4,502,793,759.87 0.0816

03/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8487 24.2065 23.8487 4,531,037,568.75 0.3861

02/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4626 23.8146 23.4626 4,588,030,262.02 -0.3946

01/07/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8572 24.2152 23.8572 4,727,329,340.34 0.0163

30/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8409 24.1986 23.8409 4,773,456,466.10 0.0876

27/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.7533 24.1097 23.7533 4,782,085,163.19 0.3031

26/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4502 23.8021 23.4502 4,766,053,737.87 -0.0188

25/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4690 23.8211 23.4690 4,790,085,168.90 0.3464

24/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.1226 23.4695 23.1226 4,732,217,335.06 0.4114

23/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7112 0.0000 0.0000 4,648,021,897.88 -0.0012

20/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7124 23.0532 22.7124 4,730,455,276.02 0.0259

19/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6865 0.0000 0.0000 4,725,074,908.14 -0.0990

18/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7855 23.1274 22.7855 4,775,468,285.25 -0.0969

17/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.8824 23.2257 22.8824 4,810,919,172.03 0.0110

16/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.8714 23.2146 22.8714 4,817,234,396.40 0.2303

13/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6411 22.9808 22.6411 4,813,069,147.31 -0.1468

12/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7879 23.1298 22.7879 4,850,675,122.21 0.0323

11/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7556 23.0970 22.7556 4,882,213,553.99 0.0995

10/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6561 22.9960 22.6561 4,964,519,797.93 -0.0643

09/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7204 0.0000 0.0000 4,978,614,021.19 -0.0032

06/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7236 23.0646 22.7236 4,996,980,596.10 0.0851

05/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6385 22.9782 22.6385 4,998,025,761.91 0.0126

04/06/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6259 22.9654 22.6259 5,007,781,675.40 0.7853

30/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.8406 22.1683 21.8406 4,792,728,830.36 -0.2365

29/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.0771 0.0000 0.0000 4,844,630,838.11 0.0015

28/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.0756 22.4068 22.0756 4,856,558,695.11 0.0761
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27/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.9995 22.3296 21.9995 4,833,209,836.37 0.3350

26/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.6645 0.0000 0.0000 4,759,626,889.93 0.1001

23/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.5644 21.8880 21.5644 4,757,805,953.24 -0.2908

22/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.8552 22.1831 21.8552 4,827,912,349.41 -0.0653

21/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.9205 22.2494 21.9205 4,879,172,380.10 0.0096

20/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.9109 22.2397 21.9109 4,900,634,256.83 -0.0123

19/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.9232 22.2521 21.9232 4,916,435,211.34 -0.0963

16/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.0195 22.3499 22.0195 4,969,897,479.26 0.0826

15/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.9369 22.2661 21.9369 5,012,638,113.05 -0.0439

14/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.9808 22.3106 21.9808 5,011,268,968.91 0.2015

13/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.7793 22.1061 21.7793 4,952,409,744.77 0.9594

09/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.8199 0.0000 0.0000 4,734,265,963.85 0.0002

08/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.8197 21.1321 20.8197 4,742,255,176.60 0.2511

07/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.5686 20.8772 20.5686 4,672,879,812.56 0.1688

06/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3998 20.7059 20.3998 4,645,671,681.18 -0.2589

02/05/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6587 20.9687 20.6587 4,695,548,809.30 1.1191

30/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.5396 19.8328 19.5396 4,432,674,007.35 -0.3688

29/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.9084 20.2071 19.9084 4,498,754,433.36 0.0445

28/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.8639 20.1620 19.8639 4,486,500,152.21 0.1558

25/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.7081 20.0038 19.7081 4,429,055,456.80 0.2986

24/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.4095 19.7007 19.4095 4,384,446,039.55 0.1604

23/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.2491 19.5379 19.2491 4,339,487,144.88 0.9176

22/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.3315 18.6066 18.3315 4,136,003,089.50 -0.3438

21/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.6753 0.0000 0.0000 4,213,566,544.32 -0.0114

18/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.6867 0.0000 0.0000 4,216,150,627.06 0.0002

17/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.6865 18.9669 18.6865 4,223,039,381.87 -0.0372

16/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.7237 19.0047 18.7237 4,254,529,764.44 -0.0601

11/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.7838 19.0657 18.7838 4,273,259,884.02 -0.0271

10/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.8109 19.0932 18.8109 4,344,681,189.03 1.2050

09/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 17.6059 17.8701 17.6059 4,074,913,537.19 -0.7657

08/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.3716 18.6473 18.3716 4,261,797,487.23 0.3407

04/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.0309 18.3015 18.0309 4,184,911,357.21 -0.9951

03/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.0260 19.3115 19.0260 4,424,916,608.99 -0.6767

02/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.7027 19.9983 19.7027 4,581,464,006.02 0.2002

01/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.5025 19.7951 19.5025 4,535,007,575.46 0.3829

31/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.1196 19.4065 19.1196 4,434,383,121.79 -1.2495

27/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3691 20.6747 20.3691 4,716,926,701.51 -0.2799

26/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6490 20.9588 20.6490 4,782,090,958.24 -0.3803

25/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.0293 21.3448 21.0293 4,854,538,442.61 0.1127

24/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.9166 21.2304 20.9166 4,828,506,489.28 0.5451

21/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3715 20.6772 20.3715 4,714,405,703.78 -0.2470

20/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6185 20.9279 20.6185 4,771,160,602.11 0.2797

19/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3388 20.6440 20.3388 4,712,520,972.06 0.1944

18/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.1444 20.4467 20.1444 4,664,507,890.66 -0.2716

17/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.4160 20.7223 20.4160 4,719,070,211.59 0.1174

14/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.2986 20.6032 20.2986 4,682,655,210.42 0.2808

13/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.0178 20.3182 20.0178 4,600,847,210.82 -0.0616

12/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.0794 20.3807 20.0794 4,583,164,262.21 0.4374

11/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.6420 19.9367 19.6420 4,495,024,707.71 -0.0039

10/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.6459 19.9407 19.6459 4,530,382,535.05 -0.9987

07/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6446 20.9544 20.6446 4,755,762,544.92 -0.3246

06/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.9692 21.2838 20.9692 4,808,868,893.88 -0.1397

05/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.1089 21.4256 21.1089 4,836,956,450.55 0.1841

04/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.9248 21.2388 20.9248 4,798,468,266.80 -0.7631

03/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.6879 22.0133 21.6879 4,960,135,215.55 0.1845

28/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.5034 21.8261 21.5034 4,893,724,448.78 -0.5687
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27/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.0721 22.4033 22.0721 4,996,795,510.84 -0.3293

26/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.4014 22.7375 22.4014 4,989,590,491.48 0.2177

25/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.1837 22.5166 22.1837 4,941,710,865.29 -0.4581

24/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6418 22.9815 22.6418 5,013,544,481.72 -0.7933

21/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4351 23.7867 23.4351 5,144,109,972.72 0.0913

20/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.3438 23.6941 23.3438 5,202,857,766.61 -0.3144
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